
10/21/19 - 10/25/19

Hosted by The Metropolitan State University of Denver

KBJC

Rank Contestants Team Score

Elapsed

Time

Tie

Break

NC

Points

Judges

Points

1 Contestant Jason Brenholdt 1313 United States Air Force

Academy

31.00 0:14:36 0.00 20.00 15.00

2 Contestant Jacob Heydinger 1323 United States Air Force

Academy

24.00 0:14:57 0.00 19.00 14.00

3 Contestant Emma German 1413 Utah State University 22.00 0:13:40 0.00 18.00 13.00

4 Contestant Russell Matt 1214 Rocky Mountain College 21.00 0:15:00 0.00 16.50 11.50

4 Contestant Colin Morrison 1115 Colorado Northwestern Comm.

Col.

21.00 0:15:00 0.00 16.50 11.50

6 Contestant Cody Doll 1319 United States Air Force

Academy

19.00 0:15:00 0.00 15.00 10.00

7 Contestant John Tucker 1122 Colorado Northwestern Comm.

Col.

18.00 0:14:23 0.00 14.00 9.00

8 Contestant Aaron Greenough 1410 Utah State University 17.00 0:11:15 0.00 13.00 8.00

9 Contestant James Duren 1210 Rocky Mountain College 16.00 0:14:15 0.00 12.00 7.00

10 Contestant Nicholas

Chancellor

1113 Colorado Northwestern Comm.

Col.

15.00 0:14:17 0.00 11.00 6.00

11 Contestant Garret Magill 1014 Metropolitan State Univ. of

Denver

13.00 0:12:08 0.00 10.00 5.00

12 Contestant Bridger Lamb 1216 Rocky Mountain College 12.00 0:12:00 0.00 9.00 4.00

13 Contestant Eli Fozzard 1013 Metropolitan State Univ. of

Denver

12.00 0:15:00 0.00 7.50 2.50

13 Contestant Ryan Bott 1417 Utah State University 12.00 0:15:00 0.00 7.50 2.50

15 Contestant Luke Cifelli 1019 Metropolitan State Univ. of

Denver

5.00 0:09:11 0.00 6.00 1.00



Rank Contestants Team

Correct (Entire

test incl. fill-ins)

Correct Fill In

Answers

Tie

Break

NC

Points

Judges

Points

1 Contestant Raymond

Metzger

1325 United States Air Force

Academy

160.00 22.00 0.00 20.00 25.00

2 Contestant Josiah Bierle 1311 United States Air Force

Academy

146.00 17.00 0.00 19.00 24.00

3 Contestant Giles Beebe 1310 United States Air Force

Academy

144.00 18.00 0.00 18.00 23.00

4 Contestant Ryan Leach 1322 United States Air Force

Academy

142.00 18.00 0.00 17.00 22.00

5 Contestant Patrick

Timmons

1334 United States Air Force

Academy

119.00 14.00 0.00 16.00 21.00

6 Contestant Andrew Sleet 1211 Rocky Mountain

College

96.00 9.00 0.00 15.00 20.00

7 Contestant Alex LaBarge 1411 Utah State University 90.00 7.00 0.00 14.00 19.00

8 Contestant Zach Turner 1021 Metropolitan State Univ.

of Denver

86.00 6.00 0.00 13.00 18.00

9 Contestant Andy Neeley 1412 Utah State University 82.00 7.00 0.00 12.00 17.00

10 Contestant Eli Fozzard 1013 Metropolitan State Univ.

of Denver

80.00 6.00 0.00 11.00 16.00

11 Contestant Aaron

Greenough

1410 Utah State University 77.00 8.00 0.00 10.00 15.00

12 Contestant Matthew Cape 1020 Metropolitan State Univ.

of Denver

73.00 10.00 0.00 9.00 14.00

13 Contestant Andrew Richter 1217 Rocky Mountain

College

66.00 7.00 0.00 8.00 13.00

14 Contestant Carter

Brownlee

1218 Rocky Mountain

College

64.00 3.00 0.00 7.00 12.00

15 Contestant Konnor Bithell 1219 Rocky Mountain

College

62.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 11.00

16 Contestant Palmer Meyers 1117 Colorado Northwestern

Comm. Col.

59.00 1.00 0.00 5.00 10.00

17 Contestant Justin Garcia 1220 Rocky Mountain

College

58.00 3.00 0.00 4.00 9.00

18 Contestant Anthony

Perrone

1010 Metropolitan State Univ.

of Denver

53.00 4.00 0.00 3.00 8.00

19 Contestant Ryan Bott 1417 Utah State University 52.00 6.00 0.00 2.00 7.00

20 Contestant Zachary

Richardson

1116 Colorado Northwestern

Comm. Col.

50.00 4.00 0.00 1.00 6.00

21 Contestant Nicholas

Chancellor

1113 Colorado Northwestern

Comm. Col.

48.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 5.00

22 Contestant Helen Song 1015 Metropolitan State Univ.

of Denver

44.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 4.00

23 Contestant Emma German 1413 Utah State University 43.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 3.00

24 Contestant Phillipe Verkin 1114 Colorado Northwestern

Comm. Col.

41.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00

25 Contestant John Tucker 1122 Colorado Northwestern

Comm. Col.

38.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.00



Rank Team Rank NC Points Judges Points

1 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 1.00 0.00 0.00

Rank Contestants Team Correct Elapsed Time NC Points Judges Points

1 Contestant Leo Cheshire 1317 United States Air Force Academy 30.00 0:59:15 20.00 25.00

2 Contestant Andrew Valentino 1335 United States Air Force Academy 27.00 0:59:12 19.00 24.00

3 Contestant Seth Breyfogle 1314 United States Air Force Academy 27.00 1:00:00 18.00 23.00

4 Contestant Alexander Brown 1315 United States Air Force Academy 26.00 0:59:27 17.00 22.00

5 Contestant Cody Doll 1319 United States Air Force Academy 26.00 0:59:48 16.00 21.00

6 Contestant Emma German 1413 Utah State University 24.00 0:56:52 15.00 20.00

7 Contestant Zachary Roberts 1121 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 19.00 0:49:32 14.00 19.00

8 Contestant Zachariah Hammler 1222 Rocky Mountain College 17.00 0:57:59 13.00 18.00

9 Contestant Carina Bracy 1215 Rocky Mountain College 17.00 0:59:52 12.00 17.00

10 Contestant Andrew Richter 1217 Rocky Mountain College 16.00 0:56:25 11.00 16.00

11 Contestant Garret Magill 1014 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 16.00 0:56:42 10.00 15.00

12 Contestant John Tucker 1122 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 15.00 0:51:24 9.00 14.00

13 Contestant Kelsey Howe 1018 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 15.00 0:55:09 8.00 13.00

14 Contestant Dylan Beal 1012 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 15.00 0:57:49 7.00 12.00

15 Contestant Alex LaBarge 1411 Utah State University 15.00 0:59:29 6.00 11.00

16 Contestant Nicholas Ball 1118 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 13.00 0:53:32 5.00 10.00

17 Contestant Jordan Burkett 1415 Utah State University 13.00 0:55:44 4.00 9.00

18 Contestant Renata Mackenroth 1416 Utah State University 13.00 1:00:00 3.00 8.00

19 Contestant Justin Garcia 1220 Rocky Mountain College 11.00 0:59:40 2.00 7.00

20 Contestant Ryan Bott 1417 Utah State University 11.00 1:00:00 1.00 6.00

21 Contestant Dean Mason 1124 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 10.00 0:55:50 0.00 5.00

22 Contestant Sawyer Cousineau 1213 Rocky Mountain College 10.00 0:57:53 0.00 4.00

23 Contestant Zach Gabehart 1022 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 9.00 0:55:28 0.00 3.00

24 Contestant Eli Fozzard 1013 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 9.00 0:58:09 0.00 2.00

25 Contestant Colin Morrison 1115 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 6.00 0:56:53 0.00 1.00

Rank Team Points

1 United States Air Force Academy 485.00

2 Rocky Mountain College 286.00

3 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 254.00

4 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 207.00

5 Utah State University 170.00



Rank Team Points

1 United States Air Force Academy 380.00

2 Utah State University 176.50

3 Rocky Mountain College 166.50

4 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 149.50

5 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 147.50

Rank Contestants Team Score NC Points Judges Points

1 Contestant Peter Shannon 1333 United States Air Force Academy 16,407.00 20.00 15.00

2 Contestant William Decker 1318 United States Air Force Academy 18,688.00 19.00 14.00

3 Contestant Nicholas Chancellor 1113 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 18,724.00 18.00 13.00

4 Contestant Dylan Drummer 1320 United States Air Force Academy 19,635.00 17.00 12.00

5 Contestant Dylan Beal 1012 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 19,651.00 16.00 11.00

6 Contestant Matthew Cape 1020 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 20,148.00 15.00 10.00

7 Contestant John Tucker 1122 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 20,460.00 14.00 9.00

8 Contestant Jack McManns 1016 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 23,206.00 13.00 8.00

9 Contestant Zachary Richardson 1116 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 24,058.00 12.00 7.00

10 Contestant Konnor Bithell 1219 Rocky Mountain College 24,722.00 11.00 6.00

11 Contestant Aaron Greenough 1410 Utah State University 25,054.00 10.00 5.00

12 Contestant Sawyer Cousineau 1213 Rocky Mountain College 28,492.00 9.00 4.00

13 Contestant Alex LaBarge 1411 Utah State University 30,636.00 8.00 3.00

14 Contestant Eric Marshall 1221 Rocky Mountain College 31,905.00 7.00 2.00

15 Contestant Andy Neeley 1412 Utah State University 36,252.00 6.00 1.00



Rank Contestants Team Score NC Points Judges Points

1 Dropmaster Josiah Bierle 1311 United States Air Force Academy 57.90 20.00 25.00

Pilot Dylan Zorn 1337 United States Air Force Academy 0.00 0.00

2 Dropmaster Colton Priest 1330 United States Air Force Academy 77.60 19.00 24.00

Pilot Peter Shannon 1333 United States Air Force Academy 0.00 0.00

3 Dropmaster Andrew Sleet 1211 Rocky Mountain College 82.80 18.00 23.00

Pilot Konnor Bithell 1219 Rocky Mountain College 0.00 0.00

4 Dropmaster Mark Wojcik 1336 United States Air Force Academy 104.00 17.00 22.00

Pilot Patrick Timmons 1334 United States Air Force Academy 0.00 0.00

5 Dropmaster William Decker 1318 United States Air Force Academy 117.70 16.00 21.00

Pilot Jacob Heydinger 1323 United States Air Force Academy 0.00 0.00

6 Dropmaster Zachary Roberts 1121 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 160.00 15.00 20.00

Pilot John Tucker 1122 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 0.00 0.00

7 Dropmaster Eli Fozzard 1013 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 175.30 14.00 19.00

Pilot Luke Cifelli 1019 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 0.00 0.00

8 Dropmaster Jordan Brown 1316 United States Air Force Academy 175.50 13.00 18.00

Pilot Katarina Kowar 1324 United States Air Force Academy 0.00 0.00

9 Dropmaster Jack McManns 1016 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 180.10 12.00 17.00

Pilot Eli Fozzard 1013 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 0.00 0.00

10 Dropmaster Autumn Kniffin 1011 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 180.80 11.00 16.00

Pilot Matthew Cape 1020 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 0.00 0.00

11 Dropmaster Zach Turner 1021 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 183.80 10.00 15.00

Pilot Dylan Beal 1012 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 0.00 0.00

12 Dropmaster Brittany Blish 1123 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 183.90 9.00 14.00

Pilot Tanner Coe 1120 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 0.00 0.00

13 Dropmaster Nicholas Ball 1118 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 193.80 8.00 13.00

Pilot Phillipe Verkin 1114 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 0.00 0.00

14 Dropmaster Renata Mackenroth 1416 Utah State University 222.20 7.00 12.00

Pilot Jordan Burkett 1415 Utah State University 0.00 0.00

15 Dropmaster Dean Mason 1124 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 243.40 6.00 11.00

Pilot Colin Morrison 1115 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 0.00 0.00

16 Dropmaster Carina Bracy 1215 Rocky Mountain College 255.30 5.00 10.00

Pilot Russell Matt 1214 Rocky Mountain College 0.00 0.00

17 Dropmaster Lierra Coburn 1119 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 277.00 4.00 9.00

Pilot Nicholas Chancellor 1113 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 0.00 0.00

18 Dropmaster Andrew Richter 1217 Rocky Mountain College 279.00 3.00 8.00

Pilot James Duren 1210 Rocky Mountain College 0.00 0.00

19 Dropmaster Jordan Burkett 1415 Utah State University 287.10 2.00 7.00

Pilot Aaron Greenough 1410 Utah State University 0.00 0.00



Rank Contestants Team Score NC Points Judges Points

20 Dropmaster Ryan Bott 1417 Utah State University 316.30 1.00 6.00

Pilot Emma German 1413 Utah State University 0.00 0.00

21 Dropmaster Jared Barrus 1414 Utah State University 401.80 0.00 5.00

Pilot Andy Neeley 1412 Utah State University 0.00 0.00

22 Dropmaster Erica Elpers 1212 Rocky Mountain College 493.30 0.00 4.00

Pilot Zachariah Hammler 1222 Rocky Mountain College 0.00 0.00

23 Dropmaster Andy Neeley 1412 Utah State University 516.80 0.00 3.00

Pilot Jared Barrus 1414 Utah State University 0.00 0.00

24 Dropmaster Bridger Lamb 1216 Rocky Mountain College 623.30 0.00 2.00

Pilot Sawyer Cousineau 1213 Rocky Mountain College 0.00 0.00

25 Dropmaster Helen Song 1015 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 732.50 0.00 1.00

Pilot Matthew Cape 1020 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 0.00 0.00

Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak NC Points Judges Points

1 Pilot Peter Shannon 1333 United States Air Force Academy 36.00 0.00 40.00 24.00

2 Pilot James Duren 1210 Rocky Mountain College 55.00 0.00 38.00 23.00

3 Pilot Patrick Timmons 1334 United States Air Force Academy 63.00 0.00 36.00 22.00

4 Pilot Alexander Brown 1315 United States Air Force Academy 75.00 0.00 34.00 21.00

5 Pilot Katarina Kowar 1324 United States Air Force Academy 122.00 0.00 32.00 20.00

6 Pilot Russell Matt 1214 Rocky Mountain College 160.00 0.00 30.00 19.00

7 Pilot Jack Zimmerman 1017 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 185.00 0.00 28.00 18.00

8 Pilot Eli Fozzard 1013 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 270.00 0.00 26.00 17.00

9 Pilot Matthew Cape 1020 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 302.00 0.00 24.00 16.00

10 Pilot Alex LaBarge 1411 Utah State University 311.00 0.00 22.00 15.00

11 Pilot Mark Wojcik 1336 United States Air Force Academy 318.00 0.00 20.00 14.00

12 Pilot Nicholas Chancellor 1113 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 320.00 0.00 18.00 13.00

13 Pilot Andrew Sleet 1211 Rocky Mountain College 370.00 0.00 16.00 12.00

14 Pilot Andy Neeley 1412 Utah State University 395.00 0.00 13.00 10.50

14 Pilot Luke Cifelli 1019 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 395.00 0.00 13.00 10.50

16 Pilot Sawyer Cousineau 1213 Rocky Mountain College 420.00 0.00 10.00 9.00

17 Pilot Renata Mackenroth 1416 Utah State University 475.00 0.00 8.00 8.00

18 Pilot Phillipe Verkin 1114 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 600.00 0.00 3.00 5.50

18 Pilot John Tucker 1122 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 600.00 0.00 3.00 5.50

18 Pilot Emma German 1413 Utah State University 600.00 0.00 3.00 5.50

18 Pilot Colin Morrison 1115 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 600.00 0.00 3.00 5.50

22 Pilot Dylan Beal 1012 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 620.00 0.00 0.00 3.00

23 Pilot Jordan Burkett 1415 Utah State University 625.00 0.00 0.00 2.00

24 Pilot Tanner Coe 1120 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 750.00 0.00 0.00 1.00



Rank Team Points

1 United States Air Force Academy 865.00

2 Rocky Mountain College 452.50

3 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 401.50

4 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 356.50

5 Utah State University 346.50

Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak NC Points Judges Points

1 Pilot Alexander Brown 1315 United States Air Force Academy 20.00 0.00 40.00 25.00

2 Pilot Patrick Timmons 1334 United States Air Force Academy 50.00 0.00 38.00 24.00

3 Pilot Peter Shannon 1333 United States Air Force Academy 70.00 0.00 36.00 23.00

4 Pilot James Duren 1210 Rocky Mountain College 103.00 0.00 34.00 22.00

5 Pilot Andrew Richter 1217 Rocky Mountain College 120.00 0.00 32.00 21.00

6 Pilot Dylan Drummer 1320 United States Air Force Academy 125.00 0.00 30.00 20.00

7 Pilot Jack Zimmerman 1017 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 176.00 0.00 28.00 19.00

8 Pilot John Tucker 1122 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 198.00 0.00 26.00 18.00

9 Pilot Phillipe Verkin 1114 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 200.00 0.00 24.00 17.00

10 Pilot Aaron Greenough 1410 Utah State University 213.00 0.00 22.00 16.00

11 Pilot Eric Marshall 1221 Rocky Mountain College 215.00 0.00 20.00 15.00

12 Pilot Nicholas Chancellor 1113 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 260.00 0.00 18.00 14.00

13 Pilot Cody Doll 1319 United States Air Force Academy 371.00 0.00 16.00 13.00

14 Pilot Renata Mackenroth 1416 Utah State University 388.00 0.00 14.00 12.00

15 Pilot Alex LaBarge 1411 Utah State University 398.00 0.00 12.00 11.00

16 Pilot Sawyer Cousineau 1213 Rocky Mountain College 501.00 0.00 10.00 10.00

17 Pilot Dylan Beal 1012 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 528.00 0.00 8.00 9.00

18 Pilot Luke Cifelli 1019 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 600.00 0.00 6.00 8.00

19 Pilot Colin Morrison 1115 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 670.00 0.00 4.00 7.00

20 Pilot Russell Matt 1214 Rocky Mountain College 700.00 0.00 2.00 6.00

21 Pilot Jared Barrus 1414 Utah State University 750.00 0.00 0.00 5.00

Pilot Jordan Burkett 1415 Utah State University DQ 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pilot Eli Fozzard 1013 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver DQ 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pilot Tanner Coe 1120 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. DQ 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pilot Matthew Cape 1020 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver DQ 0.00 0.00 0.00



Rank Contestants Team Correct Elapsed Time NC Points Judges Points

1 Contestant Jason Brenholdt 1313 United States Air Force Academy 27.00 1:08:26 20.00 25.00

2 Contestant William Decker 1318 United States Air Force Academy 23.00 1:08:09 19.00 24.00

3 Contestant Jacob Heydinger 1323 United States Air Force Academy 22.00 1:08:45 18.00 23.00

4 Contestant Dylan Zorn 1337 United States Air Force Academy 20.00 1:07:36 17.00 22.00

5 Contestant Colton Priest 1330 United States Air Force Academy 20.00 1:07:55 16.00 21.00

6 Contestant Andy Neeley 1412 Utah State University 18.00 1:06:41 15.00 20.00

7 Contestant Jordan Burkett 1415 Utah State University 18.00 1:09:09 14.00 19.00

8 Contestant Joshua Candib 1223 Rocky Mountain College 17.00 1:09:03 13.00 18.00

9 Contestant Eli Fozzard 1013 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 17.00 1:09:33 12.00 17.00

10 Contestant Nicholas Chancellor 1113 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 16.00 1:06:12 11.00 16.00

11 Contestant Eric Marshall 1221 Rocky Mountain College 16.00 1:08:33 10.00 15.00

12 Contestant Aaron Greenough 1410 Utah State University 16.00 1:08:55 9.00 14.00

13 Contestant Lierra Coburn 1119 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 16.00 1:10:00 8.00 13.00

14 Contestant Ryan Bott 1417 Utah State University 15.00 1:09:41 7.00 12.00

15 Contestant Zachary Roberts 1121 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 14.00 0:54:35 6.00 11.00

16 Contestant John Tucker 1122 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 14.00 1:07:39 5.00 10.00

17 Contestant Zach Gabehart 1022 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 14.00 1:08:09 4.00 9.00

18 Contestant Luke Cifelli 1019 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 13.00 1:04:10 3.00 8.00

19 Contestant Emma German 1413 Utah State University 13.00 1:08:29 2.00 7.00

20 Contestant Bridger Lamb 1216 Rocky Mountain College 13.00 1:09:07 1.00 6.00

21 Contestant Carina Bracy 1215 Rocky Mountain College 12.00 1:03:48 0.00 5.00

22 Contestant Garret Magill 1014 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 12.00 1:05:43 0.00 4.00

23 Contestant Andrew Sleet 1211 Rocky Mountain College 12.00 1:09:22 0.00 3.00

24 Contestant Zachary Richardson 1116 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 11.00 1:05:55 0.00 2.00

25 Contestant Kelsey Howe 1018 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 9.00 1:00:54 0.00 1.00



Rank Contestant Team

Total

Points

First Tie Break

(Computer Accuracy)

Second Tie Break

(Aircraft Recognition)

Third Tie Break

(Message Drop)

1 James Duren 1210 Rocky Mountain

College

116.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Patrick

Timmons

1334 United States Air Force

Academy

114.00 0.00 16.00 0.00

3 John Tucker 1122 Colorado Northwestern

Comm. Col.

100.00 9.00 0.00 0.00

4 Peter

Shannon

1333 United States Air Force

Academy

96.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 Matthew

Cape

1020 Metropolitan State Univ.

of Denver

79.00 0.00 9.00 0.00

6 Alexander

Brown

1315 United States Air Force

Academy

74.00 17.00 0.00 0.00

7 Emma

German

1413 Utah State University 59.00 15.00 0.00 0.00

8 Colton Priest 1330 United States Air Force

Academy

54.00 0.00 0.00 19.00

9 Garret Magill 1014 Metropolitan State Univ.

of Denver

44.00 10.00 0.00 0.00

10 Carina Bracy 1215 Rocky Mountain

College

36.00 12.00 0.00 5.00

11 Andrew

Richter

1217 Rocky Mountain

College

32.00 11.00 8.00 3.00

12 Katarina

Kowar

1324 United States Air Force

Academy

32.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



Rank Contestant Team Points

1 Patrick Timmons 1334 United States Air Force Academy 130.00

2 James Duren 1210 Rocky Mountain College 116.00

3 John Tucker 1122 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 109.00

4 Nicholas Chancellor 1113 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 104.00

5 Peter Shannon 1333 United States Air Force Academy 96.00

6 Alex LaBarge 1411 Utah State University 92.00

7 Alexander Brown 1315 United States Air Force Academy 91.00

8 Matthew Cape 1020 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 88.00

9 Emma German 1413 Utah State University 74.00

10 Colton Priest 1330 United States Air Force Academy 73.00

11 Eli Fozzard 1013 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 70.50

12 Aaron Greenough 1410 Utah State University 64.00

13 Jack Zimmerman 1017 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 56.00

14 Garret Magill 1014 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 54.00

14 William Decker 1318 United States Air Force Academy 54.00

14 Andrew Richter 1217 Rocky Mountain College 54.00

17 Carina Bracy 1215 Rocky Mountain College 53.00

18 Russell Matt 1214 Rocky Mountain College 48.50

19 Andrew Sleet 1211 Rocky Mountain College 49.00

20 Dylan Drummer 1320 United States Air Force Academy 47.00

20 Cody Doll 1319 United States Air Force Academy 47.00

22 Andy Neeley 1412 Utah State University 46.00

23 Jason Brenholdt 1313 United States Air Force Academy 40.00

24 Josiah Bierle 1311 United States Air Force Academy 39.00

25 Eric Marshall 1221 Rocky Mountain College 37.00

25 Mark Wojcik 1336 United States Air Force Academy 37.00

25 Jacob Heydinger 1323 United States Air Force Academy 37.00

28 Zachary Roberts 1121 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 35.00

29 Renata Mackenroth 1416 Utah State University 32.00

29 Katarina Kowar 1324 United States Air Force Academy 32.00

31 Dylan Beal 1012 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 31.00

32 Sawyer Cousineau 1213 Rocky Mountain College 29.00

33 Luke Cifelli 1019 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 28.00

34 Phillipe Verkin 1114 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 27.00

35 Jack McManns 1016 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 25.00

36 Zach Turner 1021 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 23.00

37 Colin Morrison 1115 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 23.50

38 Leo Cheshire 1317 United States Air Force Academy 20.00



Rank Contestant Team Points

38 Raymond Metzger 1325 United States Air Force Academy 20.00

38 Jordan Burkett 1415 Utah State University 20.00

41 Andrew Valentino 1335 United States Air Force Academy 19.00

42 Giles Beebe 1310 United States Air Force Academy 18.00

42 Seth Breyfogle 1314 United States Air Force Academy 18.00

44 Ryan Bott 1417 Utah State University 18.50

45 Konnor Bithell 1219 Rocky Mountain College 17.00

45 Dylan Zorn 1337 United States Air Force Academy 17.00

45 Ryan Leach 1322 United States Air Force Academy 17.00

48 Nicholas Ball 1118 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 13.00

48 Jordan Brown 1316 United States Air Force Academy 13.00

48 Zachariah Hammler 1222 Rocky Mountain College 13.00

48 Zachary Richardson 1116 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 13.00

48 Joshua Candib 1223 Rocky Mountain College 13.00

53 Lierra Coburn 1119 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 12.00

54 Autumn Kniffin 1011 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 11.00

55 Bridger Lamb 1216 Rocky Mountain College 10.00

56 Brittany Blish 1123 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 9.00

57 Kelsey Howe 1018 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 8.00

58 Carter Brownlee 1218 Rocky Mountain College 7.00

59 Dean Mason 1124 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 6.00

59 Justin Garcia 1220 Rocky Mountain College 6.00

61 Palmer Meyers 1117 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 5.00

62 Zach Gabehart 1022 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 4.00

63 Anthony Perrone 1010 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 3.00

64 Tanner Coe 1120 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 0.00

64 Erica Elpers 1212 Rocky Mountain College 0.00

64 Jared Barrus 1414 Utah State University 0.00

64 Helen Song 1015 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 0.00

Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak NC Points Judges Points

1 Pilot Patrick Timmons 1334 United States Air Force Academy 46.74 0.00 40.00 3.00

Safety Observer Raymond Metzger 1325 United States Air Force Academy 0.00 0.00

2 Pilot Colton Priest 1330 United States Air Force Academy 245.25 0.00 38.00 2.00

Safety Observer Jason Brenholdt 1313 United States Air Force Academy 0.00 0.00

3 Pilot Emma German 1413 Utah State University 397.94 0.00 36.00 1.00

Safety Observer Aaron Greenough 1410 Utah State University 0.00 0.00



Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak NC Points Judges Points

1 Pilot Matthew Cape 1020 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 282.80 0.00 40.00 7.00

Safety Observer Zach Turner 1021 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 0.00 0.00

2 Pilot John Tucker 1122 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 325.50 0.00 38.00 6.00

Safety Observer Phillipe Verkin 1114 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 0.00 0.00

3 Pilot Carina Bracy 1215 Rocky Mountain College 337.99 0.00 36.00 5.00

Safety Observer Carter Brownlee 1218 Rocky Mountain College 0.00 0.00

4 Pilot Garret Magill 1014 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 605.04 0.00 34.00 4.00

Safety Observer Dylan Beal 1012 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 0.00 0.00

5 Pilot James Duren 1210 Rocky Mountain College 857.27 0.00 32.00 3.00

Safety Observer Bridger Lamb 1216 Rocky Mountain College 0.00 0.00

6 Pilot Alex LaBarge 1411 Utah State University 957.76 0.00 30.00 2.00

Safety Observer Jordan Burkett 1415 Utah State University 0.00 0.00

7 Pilot Nicholas Chancellor 1113 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 1,195.52 0.00 28.00 1.00

Safety Observer Zachary Richardson 1116 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 0.00 0.00


